deelnemers van : testen - tests te RUGGEVELD op 24/01/2015

‘mif pre-juvenile

VAN LOMMEL
VERHAEGEN
VAN LOMMEL
WILLEMS
CHRISTAKIS
D VAN LAERE
DE COSTER
CORTHOUTS

vrijdag 16 januari 2015

Laura
Caro
Nathalie
Lore
loana
Yinthe
Tineke

Laura

27/05/2000
10/10/2002
09/06/1998
18/02/2003
05/02/2004
31/03/2004
27/08/2001
09/01/2003

Westerlinck Lieve
Westerlinck Lieve
Westerlinck Lieve
Herrygers Carine
Sophie Jouini
Herrygers Carine
Marion Janssen

Eva Lim
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